P15100031629

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





000271082160

04/03/15--01018--005 **70.00

ALCAPASSE FLORID

15 APR -3 PM 12: 36

MD 4/8

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Lees' Floo	iring Inc.	
***	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee		☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of
		ADDITIONAL CO	Status
FROM:	la Alba	T Mala	
r ROWI.	Lee Albert Name		
	5236 Dark	radios	
_	· ·	FL 32576 State & Zip	
		80-8676 Celephone number	
	E-mail address: (to be use	bell south. A	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporati	ion shall be: Lees	flooring,	Inc.	;
	ICIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	N	Mailing address, if d	15 T
5236 Da	rkway Da			β <u>Δ</u>
•	FL 32520			PK
				2: 3
ARTICLE III PURP	POSE			<u> </u>
The purpose for which th	ne corporation is organized is:	To provid	le Floor	<u>ing</u>
<u>installe</u>	tion for pr	o Fit.		
	<u> </u>			
			,	
ARTICLE IV SHAI The number of shares of s				
The number of shares of s	TOCK IS: 100			
ARTICLE V INIT	IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRI	ECTORS		
Name and Title:	Lee Albert 1	Name and Title:	Lee He	elam biswe
	5236 Parkway			ockward Lu
	milton, FL 3			FL 32570
	· ·			•
	president		Vice-	President
Name and Title:	Rebecco Male	Name and Title:		
	5236 Darkway D			
	milton, FC 33			
	·			
	Sec- Treas.	 -		
NI 1 ma		Name and Wales		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
		-		

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept Name: Lee Albert Male Address: 5236 Porkway Ox Milton, FL 3257		15 APR -3 PM 12: 36
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		
The name and address of the Incorporator is:		
Name: Beverly Lindia	}	
Address: 5252 Spring date V	<u>de</u>	
Address: 5252 Spring date V	**************************************	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointme		
Lee albert Mal	e	4-1-15
Required Signature/Registered Ag	ent	Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated her document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree		
Bevery Line Signature/Incorporato	r	4-01-2015 Date

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE

Effective Date for Corporation shall be May 1, 2015

15 APR -3 PH 12: 36